
Completed document
Model: WLG517WANG
PNC: 94300090709



Page 4 CG341.docx 

 
  

0081 010 058 ML09.doc 

MODELS: WLG503WALP WLG503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 7989 
 WLG505WALP WLG505WANG CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
 WLG517WALP WLG517WANG  
 



Page 8 CG341.docx 

  0395 002 166 ML09.doc 

MODELS: WLG517WALP WLG517WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 7902 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 14 CG341.docx 

  0602 002 979_930.docx 

MODELS: WLG517WALP WLG517WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8044 
   HOB ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 20 CG341.docx 

 
 
 
 
  

5 0654 001 101 VALVE HOTPLATE  M12 - RAPID 1 

6 0654 001 098 VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - AUXILLARY 1 

7 0654 001 097 VALVE GRILL NG/LP 6MM OUTLET 1 

8 0654 001 099 VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - SEMI RAPI 2 

0038 012 646.docx 

MODELS: WLG517WALP WLG517WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8047 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 22 CG341.docx 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5760 LP NG 

1 0257 001 045 CANOPY GRILL GAS FRESCO 1 1 
2 0030 024 035 BRACKET MOUNTING GRILL BURNER 1 1 
3 0701 009 023 SCREW #8 X 3/8 W/HD #2PH NI X X 
4 0004 008 330 BURNER GRILL ASSY-1999 1 1 
5 0327 001 168 RACK SIDE SUPPORT GRILL UC20 2 2 
6 0488 001 405 GRILL BOX ENAM ELEC 540 BIOS 1 1 
7 0092 001 207 FLUE DUCT OVEN 540 GAS BIOS 1 1 
9 0701 009 027 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2 2 

10 0589 001 033 BUMPER STOP GREY 2 2 
11 0030 024 367 BRACKET IGNITER GRILL 1 1 
12 0049 001 192 PLUG IGNITION GRILL - DERLITE 1 1 
13 0173 020 083 WIRE IGNITION GRILL 300MM 1 1 
14 0535 001 016 SHUTTER AERATION GRILL LP BIOS 1  
 0535 001 015 SHUTTER AERATION GRILL NG BIOS  1 

15 0125 008 345 CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20 2 2 
     

N.I. 0349 001 399 SHIELD GRLL GAS BURNR FRSCO LH 1 1 
N.I. 0349 001 400 SHIELD GRLL GAS BURNR FRSCO RH 1 1 
N.I. 0349 001 389 SHIELD SPILLAGE 540 SEP GRILL 1 1 
N.I. 0374 005 929 INSUL GRILL CANOPY TOP FRESCO 1 1 

 

0488 001 453_452_451_450.doc 

MODELS: WLG503WALP WLG503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 5760 
 WLG505WALP WLG505WANG GRILL ASSEMBLY 
 WLG517WALP WLG517WANG  

 

 
 
  



Page 23 CG341.docx 

 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8042 QTY 

1 0545 002 924 TRIM DOOR TOP VENT 540 FRESCO 1 
2 0255 004 048 GLASS OV DR INNER PLAIN FRESCO 1 
3 0701 004 020 SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB BK 2 
4 0271 001 358 SPACER HANDLE GLS DR NGD 2 
5 0160 003 628 ENDCAP HANDLE BLK WEST NGD 2 
6 0050 010 806 HANDLE DOOR WEST WHITE FRESCO 1 
7 0038 002 834 PNL OUT OV DR ASS 540 WEST FRE 1 
8 357 7305 01 HINGE OV DOOR 540 S/F FRESCO 2 

N.I. 0701 003 081 SCREW #8 X 5/16 CSK #2PH AB BK 4 

0009 001 752.docx 

MODELS: WLG503WALP WLG503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8042 
 WLG505WALP WLG505WANG OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
 WLG517WALP WLG517WANG  
 



Page 24 CG341.docx 

 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8048 QTY 

1 0050 010 806 HANDLE DOOR WEST WHITE FRESCO 1 

2 0160 003 628 ENDCAP HANDLE BLK WEST NGD 2 

3 0271 001 358 SPACER HANDLE BLACK FRESCO 2 

4 0702 004 020 SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB BK 2 

5 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 4 

6 0045 001 118 HINGE GR DOOR 540 FRESCO PH2 1 

7 0038 002 905 PNL OUT GR ASSY 540 WEST SM 1 
8 0045 001 112 HINGE GR DOOR 540 FREE FRESCO 1 

0009 006 788.docx 

MODELS: WLG503WALP WLG503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8048 
 WLG505WALP WLG505WANG GRILL DOOR ASSEMBLY 
 WLG517WALP WLG517WANG  
 



Page 25 CG341.docx 

 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5686 QTY 

1 0327 001 221 RACK SHELF OV FRM RUN GAS BIOS 2 
2 0050 010 751 HANDLE GRILL DISH 540 1 
3 0036 001 072 DISH GRILL ENAM SEP OC98 P S 1 
4 0327 001 153 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH 1 

N.I. 0116 001 002 BOLT STABILISING 540 UPRIGHTS 1 
N.I. 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2 
N.I. 0701 002 133 SCREW #8 4.2 X 28 HILO PAN PH 2 

0263 010 534-535.doc 

MODELS: WLG503WALP WLG503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 5686 
 WLG505WALP WLG505WANG PACK INTERNAL 
 WLG517WALP WLG517WANG  

 


	7e8dac2c61ed11467540129dfe60cf2f89569e3e95775aafe5ae243a5f396697.pdf
	7e8dac2c61ed11467540129dfe60cf2f89569e3e95775aafe5ae243a5f396697.pdf
	7e8dac2c61ed11467540129dfe60cf2f89569e3e95775aafe5ae243a5f396697.pdf
	7e8dac2c61ed11467540129dfe60cf2f89569e3e95775aafe5ae243a5f396697.pdf
	7e8dac2c61ed11467540129dfe60cf2f89569e3e95775aafe5ae243a5f396697.pdf
	7e8dac2c61ed11467540129dfe60cf2f89569e3e95775aafe5ae243a5f396697.pdf

